
Specification

A3 Roller Banner ideal for sales 
desks and close-up POS
•  Includes A3 graphic 297mm wide × 440mm 

high (420mm visible with  
lower 20mm hidden)

•  Bespoke-printed graphic printed  
on 400gsm anti-curl, anti-scuff,  
anti-glare SoFlat

• Lightweight aluminium construction

• Two-piece pole

• Adhesive top rail

Name

Overall Width

Overall Height

Graphic Width

Graphic Height

Visible Graphic Width

Visible Graphic Height

Weight 

Warranty    

Emblem

320mm

500mm

297mm

440mm

297mm

420mm

0.35kg

12 months

Emblem A3 

Spec Sheet

One size


