









## **Specification**

Name	Emblem
Overall Width	320mm
Overall Height	500mm
Graphic Width	297mm
Graphic Height	440mm
Visible Graphic Width	297mm
Visible Graphic Height	420mm
Weight	0.35kg
Warranty	12 months

## One size



**Emblem A3** 

